Fiber Optic Solutions

Whether you are working in a residential or commercial
environment. Liberty offers a wide variety of AV

Fiber Solutions which are designed to keep you both
competitive and profitable.

Fiber Optic Solutions:
¢ Bulk Fiber
¢ Bulk Fiber Connectors
¢ Field Termination Kits
¢ Molded & Custom Fiber Assemblies
¢ Electronics Using Fiber Connections

Bulk Fiber

Custom fiber optic cable is available in any unique or
hard-to-find combination. Call for details so that we
can provide a quote.

Durable Fiber

Liberty durable fiber
optic cables are virtually
unbreakable and are
amongst the most flexible
in the industry.

Connectors sold as singles or
in bulk organizer packs of 25

Bulk Connectors SC, ST, LC

& Extra-Forgiving!

No matter how complex or simple your
installation needs are, Liberty has the
expertise to provide you with the right

products and information for both your

fiber optic cable, custom or molded fiber optic
assembly and fiber optic connector needs.

Liberty’s team of skilled technicians and
application engineers provide solutions that
reduce your in-field labor headaches and

guarantee flawless performance.

Liberty’s Best Selling Bulk Break Out Fiber Cables

Description: Part #:
2 Multimode fiber, riser rated, indoor/outdoor rated, break out cable |2FRIOMM®6-BO
4 Multimode fiber, riser rated, indoor/outdoor rated, break out cable  |4FRIOMM6-BO

Liberty’s Best Selling Bulk Distribution Fiber Cables

Description:

Part #:

2 Multimode fiber, riser rated, indoor/outdoor rated, distribution cable

2FRIOMM6-D

4 Multimode fiber, riser rated, indoor/outdoor rated, distribution cable

4FRIOMM6-D

6 Multimode fiber, riser rated, indoor/outdoor rated, distribution cable

6FRIOMM6-D

Easy to work with

2 Plenum-Rated Cables to Choose From

Description:

6 multimode, plenum, indoor / outdoor rated, tight buffered

6FPIOMM6-TB

6 multimode, plenum, interlocking armored, indoor/outdoor rated,
no interduct needed, tight buffered

6FPIOMM6-TBA

SC ST LC
Part # 95-000-41 Part # 95-00051 Part # 95-000-99

&

/

Works Perfectly With Corning™ Field
Termination Kit on Next Page

Fiber Connector Organizer Packs

Connector Description Part #:
Organizer Packs

SC PLUG UNICAM 62.5 MM 25-PK 95-000-41-Z
ST PLUG UNICAM 62.5 MM 25-PK 95-000-51-Z
LC PLUG UNICAM 62.5 MM 25-PK 95-000-99-Z
| Bulk organizer packs of
25 provide a convenient

reusable carrying-case

for all fiber connectors
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